
.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com 

INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Pakistan invites 
Sealed Bids for the following goods and Non-Consultancy Services from the original manufacturers/ authorized 
distributors/ suppliers/ Contractors registered with Federal/Provincial Income Tax & Sales Tax Departments and who are on 
Active Taxpayers List ofthe Federal Board of Revenue, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule: 

S. TENDER 
BID BOND 

BIDDING 
BID BID 

# ENQUIRY NO. 
DESCRIPTION (PAK RS.IN 

PROCEDURE 
SUBMISSION OPENING DATE 

MILLION) DATE AT 11 :00 AT 11:30 

1 PROC/LG/PT/ 200 NOS TARPAULINS 0.110 
SINGLE STAGE 25.11 .2019 25.11.2019 

D(WS)-17813/19 TWO ENVELOP 

2 PROC/LE/PT/ 72 NOS SPLIT AIR 0.250 SINGLE STAGE 26.11 .2019 26.11.2019 
PROD-17820/19 CONDITIONERS TWO ENVELOP 

DISMANTLING OF OLD 
TANK & SUPPLY, 

3 PROC/LF/PT/ TESTING, CALIBRATION, 0.375 SINGLE STAGE 02.12.2019 02.12.2019 
P&P/DKN-17794/19 COMMISSIONING OF TWO ENVELOP 

NEW TANK,5000 BBLS 
AT DAKHNI PLANT 

2. The Master Set of Press Tender Document (Local) containing Annexure(s), SOR/TOR, detailed terms & conditions, 
Tender Notice and procedure for submission of bids are available on OGDCL web site forthe interested bidders which 
can be viewed and downloaded from www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of Tenders/Tenders Download without any 
cost. 

3. The bids/offers, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at the address 
mentioned below on or before the date and time mentioned above and the same will be opened as per above 
mentioned schedule above against each Tender. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at 
www.ppra.org.pk. 

-3.];1;1 tt;l3: IlliJ~. 
Reference to our "Invitation to Bid" published on 10-10-2019 in the National Newspapers, the bid submission/opening date 
of the following tender has been changed as under: 

S. TENDER BID BOND BIDDING 
PUBLISHED BI[ REVISED BID 

# ENQUIRY NO. 
DESCRIPTION (PKR IN 

PROCEDURE SUBMISSION/ SUBMISSION/ 
MILLION) OPENING DATE OPENING DATE 

DESIGN & 

1 
PROC-LF/PT/P&P/ FABRICATION OF SKID 0.600 SINGLE STAGE 04.11.2019 18.11.2019 
DKN-17793/19 MOUNTED SOUR TWO ENVELOP 

WATER DEGASSER 

The Bid submission/opening time and all other terms & conditions of the previously published Tender shall remain unchanged. 

General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad - Pakistan 

Phone No. 92-51-920023540; Fax No. 92-51-9244139 

~~~:::l 
1 X 


